
Overall Participation Rate

 Hours on Calls: Face-to-face meetings: 2 (days)

 Plenary  Plenary  Plenary 2 (days)

 Subgroups  Subgroups  Subgroups 0
 Leadership  Leadership  Leadership 0

Plenary Participation Rate

Days

Calls

Total Hours Attended by Review Team Members: Hours

*Opportunities to participate include plenary and face-to-face meetings.  Total opportunities to date:

Leadership Calls Participation Rate

Meetings

Calls

Total Hours Attended by Leadership: Hours *Opportunities to participate include leadership calls.  Total opportunities to date:

Plenary Calls and Meetings (as of 30 November 2017)

69%Chris Disspain, Board Member ICANN Board

Volker Greimann GNSO 69%9

9

Stephanie Perrin GNSO 77%

2

0% 100%

Face-to-face meetings: 2

79%

Plenary Calls and Meetings (as of 30 November 2017)

12

Susan Kawaguchi 8 4 0 67%

Alan Greenberg 12 0 0

Leadership Calls and Meetings (as of 30 November 2017)

Calls Opportunities to Date: 11
286.25

75%

Leadership Calls and Meetings (as of 30 November 2017)

13

To be named ccNSO

To be named ccNSO

To be named ccNSO

100%

Member Attended Apologies No RSVP
Cathrin Bauer-Bulst 7 5 0 58%

Participation Rate

0

1

1

4

3

Thomas Walden GAC 77%10

Dmitry Belyavsky At-Large

77%

Cathrin Bauer-Bulst GAC 92%12

10

1

0 77%

100%

0

3

Participation Rate

23.75
0

1

Registration Directory Service (RDS-WHOIS2) Review
Fact Sheet as of: 30 November 2017

Member SO/AC Attended No RSVPApologies

Participation: Plenary, Subgroup, Leadership (as of 30 November 2017)

78%
0% 100%

Review Team Members: 11

Number of Calls:

286.25
310.0023

11

12
0

0

100%0%

Face-to-face meetings:

Calls Opportunities to Date: 12
23.75

Erika Mann GNSO 69%9 13

2Lili Sun GAC 85%11

Carlton Samuels At-Large

Alan Greenberg At-Large 13

10

0

3

0

0

0

2

3Susan Kawaguchi GNSO 77%10 0

10


